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Statistics from the Camden County Sheriff’s Office

Calls for Service
Reports

Arrests

Civil Served
Civil Attempted
Miles Patrolled
Sewer Lights
Light Outage

Accidents

Horseshoe Bend Zane

Comparing June 2024 stats to May 2024:

Jun May
323 367
114 118
40 30
7 15
10 22

10,197 10,076

0 0
0 o
2 2

Residence Checks
Business Checks

Amenity Checks

Traffic Stops
Village Tigkets
State Tickets
Animal Cgmp.
Road Violation

Alarm Calls

156

63

22

88

206

139

11

73

25




Comparing June 2024 stats to June 2023:

2024 2023 2024 2023

Calls for Service 323 457 Residence Checks 59 64
Reports 114 149 Business Checks 207 202
Arrests 40 34 Amenity Checks 0 401
Civit Served 7 5 Traffic Stops 156 99
Civil Attempted 10 13 Village Tigkets 7 23
Mites Patrolted 10,187 17,505 State Tickets 63 40
Sewer Lights 0 0 Animal Camp. 7 10
Light Qutage 0 0 Road Violation 0 7

Accidents 2 7 Alarm Calls 22 47




Calls

Reports

Arrests

Civil Served

Civil Attempt
Miles Patrolled
Sewer Lights
Light Outage
Accidents
Residence Checks
Business Checks
Amenity Checks
Traffic Stops
Village Tickets
State Tickets
Animal Complaints
Road Violations

Alarm Calls

Camden County Sheriff's Office Statistical Report
Horseshoe Bend Zone
Year Comparisons January through June

2020

2,175

545

111

76

169

71,833

26

367

1,236

1,834

600

42

93

20

255

2021

2,108

548

130

62

132

74,866

11

34

436

1,885

2,713

492

89

109

37

39

255

202

1,92

39

54

91

72,704

28

314

1,162

1,807

600

92

139

535

11

210

2023

1,936

628

117

29

72

77,641

35

354

1,371

2,069

442

111

123

32

202

2024

1,482

623

153

46

71

55,682

12

506

1,279

68

048

58

216

36

105



31.8%
0.7%
6.2%
0.2%
15.3%
0.7%
5.8%
20.4%
0.0%
0.7%
1.0%
2.2%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

3.9%

11.2%

June 2024 Pie Chart Statistic

al Numbers

Calls for Service
Village Tickets
State Tickets
Accident Reports
Traffic Stops
Animal Compiaints
Residential Checks
Business Checks
Amenity Checks
Served Civil Process
Attempted Civil Process
Alarm Calis

Street Lights Out
Waste Water Lights
Roadway Violations

Arrests

Reports Taken




